KERALA STATE LOTTERIES - RESULT

www.statelottery.kerala.gov.in
www.kerala.gov.in

PHONE:- 0471-2305230
OFFICE:- 0471-2301740

DIRECTOR:- 0471-2305193
EMAIL:- cru.dir.lotteries@kerala.gov.in
KARUNYA LOTTERY NO.KR-729th DRAW held on:- 01/11/2025,3:00 PM

AT GORKY BHAVAN, NEAR BAKERY JUNCTION, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

1st Prize Rs :10000000/-

Cons Prize-Rs :5000/-

2nd Prize Rs :2500000/-

3rd Prize Rs :1000000/-

FOR THE TICKETS ENDING WITH THE FOLLOWING NUMBERS

4th Prize-Rs :5000/-

5th Prize-Rs :2000/-

6th Prize-Rs :1000/-

7th Prize-Rs :500/-

01/11/2025 16:30:49

1) KX 700735 (THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

KN 700735 KO 700735 KP 700735 KR 700735 KS 700735

KT 700735 KU 700735 KV 700735 KW 700735 KY 700735

KZ 700735

1) KP 586162 (KANNUR)

1) KS 417548 (PALAKKAD)

0005

3656

4704

8632

0167

9778

0224

1638

2783

5417

7340

0361

0702

1330

1892
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8th Prize-Rs :200/-
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9th Prize-Rs :100/-
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6737
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7552
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8668
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8677

9093
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9146 9206 9324 9325 9636

9793 9833 9836 9905

The prize winners are advised to verify the winning numbers with the results published in the Kerala
Government Gazette and surrender the winning tickets within 90 days.
Sd/-
RAJKAPOOR
Joint Director
Next KARUNYA Draw will be held on 08/11/2025 at Directorate Of State Lotteries ,Thiruvananthapuram
GORKY BHAVAN, NEAR BAKERY JUNCTION,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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